

H170001534823ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	TJUN-8 ANII:
**************************************	DISSOL UTION OD WITHDD & WAL	<u> </u>

## **BEN VENUE LABORATORIES, INC.**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

S. TALLENT

JUN 09 2017

WPT



Corporate Filing Menu

Help

¢ .

.

\_ \_\_ . ..... . . ......

--- ---

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Ben Venue Laboratories, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F11000003736

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		(Name of Person)
	Boehringer Ingelheim USA Corporation	
•	······································	(Firm/Company)
	900 Ridgebury Road	
-		(Address)
	Ridgefield, CT 06877	
-	((	City/State and Zip code)
For furthe	er information concerning this ma	tter, please call:
	-	
Barbara Ke	(Name of Person)	at ( <u>203</u> ) <u>448-1858</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check for the amount;	
·	n an	and the second
🗆 \$35 Fi	ling Fee 543.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee &\$52.50 Filing Fee,Certified CopyCertificate of Status & Certified(Additional copy is Enclosed)Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
·	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:
	Amendment Section	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
		2661 Executive Center Circle
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	Tallahassee, FL. 32301

2017-06-07 15:24:34 CST

I I

To: Page 4 of 4

. . .

 $1^{\pm}$ 

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Ben Venue Laboratories, Inc. (Name of Corpor	ation)	······		
````				
F11000003736				
(Document Number of Corpo	ration (if known)		· · ·	•••
Delaware (Incorporated Under	Lawe of			
	<b>L</b> atti 3 017			
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conduc voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or con			la and here	by
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered age	nt in Florida to acc	ept service on i	ts behalf a	nď
appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of ] the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affa	process based on a c firs in Florida	cause of action a	urising duri	ng
The following is a current mailing address for the corporation				
			8- NUL	•
Christian Orth, 900 Ridgebury Road				
(Mailing Addres	s)		00 CO	$\square$
				ILED
Ridgefield, CT 06877			<u></u>	Ú
(City/ State /Zip	)			
			· · · ·	
The composition powers to partify the Department of State in th	- fitting of any alar		- 44	
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in th	e future of any chang	ge in its mannag	auuress,	
Awine Rells - Nerrison	la l	2/12		
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a		(Date)		
receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	· · · · · · · · ·	we waar taa		·
and the second	and the second second second		÷	•• • • • • • •
Desiree Ralls-Morrison, Esq.		Counsel and Secret	ary	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	· · · ·	le of person signing)		
FILING FEE \$	35	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<b>لول</b> ه 		• • •	
	-			
		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		••••••